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Jim Morgan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jim Morgan
Postcode BT9 6UF

Date of birth November 1956
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MOBIUS RECORDS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EXERTIS MSE LIMITED

OZMO ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
SEND IT LIMITED

SEND IT LIMITED

BLACKSTAR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MULTICHANNEL SOLUTIONS FOR
ENTERTAINMENT (MSE) TRADING
AS EXERTIS MSE LIMITED
SENDIT.COM LIMITED

MULTICHANNEL SOLUTIONS FOR

ENTERTAINMENT (MSE) TRADING
AS EXERTIS MSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
NI1031946

Number

NI621091
05010024
N1049704

NI1049704

NI041111

NI022579

NI027136

NI022579

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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914340327

914340327
129 Upper Malone Road

Belfast

Co Antrim

Irish

App. Date
13/02/1997

App. Date
24/10/2013
27/09/2007
30/11/2005

10/10/2005
10/10/2005
30/09/2005

30/09/2005

14/04/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2014
31/03/2014
01/03/2008

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Director



